				Atty. Dkt. No. 048911-0
FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	12-0	8-2005		DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
(Rev 6-93)	RECO		IEET	Patent and Trademark Of
To the Director of the United Stat	tes Patent a 103	132995	ched original doc	uments or copies thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	:	2. Name and add	ress of receiving	party(ies):
Ching Ching Kelvin PO	ON	Tunbow Ele 10/F, Block Chung Mei 15 Hing Yip Kwun Tong Kowloon Hong Kong	Centre Street	113262 U.S. PTO 29/243717 112905
Additional conveying party(ies)	NO			
3. Nature of conveyance: ASSIGNM	MENT			
Execution Date:				
A. Application number(s) or pate		Additional name(s) & address(es) a	ttached? NO
5. Name and address of party to		pers attached? NO	6	
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of		
Marshall J. Brown FOLEY & LARDNER 321 North Clark Stree		7. Total fee (37 C. X Check Enclosed	sed	\$40.00
Suite 2800 Chicago, Illinois 606	10-4764	8. Deposit account	posit account	6-1450
Chicago, miliois ouo		E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowle copy of the original document. Th be required in this matter to the a Marshall J. Brown		authorized to charge		
Name of person signing		Signature		Date
		-		
	I otal number of page	ges including cover s	heet, attachment	s, and document: 2
/08/2005 ELDOPER 00000036 29243717	\mathbf{h}			

PATENT REEL: 017285 FRAME: 0233

	Sample Form (formar PTO/SB/16) (06-03)				
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) 048911-0104				
Whereas, I We , <u>Poon Ching Ching Kelvin</u> of <u>of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>Of</u> <u>O</u>	, Kwan Ming House, hereatter				
för which an application for a United States Design was filed on					
Application Number					
Tunbow Electrical Limited Values of					
Whereas,					
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>Ten</u> dollars (\$ <u>10.00</u>); the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant/s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said Design in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Design which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to Issue said United States Design to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Design may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.					
Executed this 21st day of November	, 20 <u>05</u>				
at Hong Kong					
Signature (Poon Ch	ing Ching Kelvin)				
State of)SS; Printed Name/Re	gistration No., if applicable				
County of)					
Before me personally appeared said					
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of, 20, 20, with the storage of the st	<u> </u>				
Seal X Let Knop	k Ho X				
Note:S Ignatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below*.					
Total ofJoyns ere submitted.					

This form offers a sample or suggested formal for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.